JACRE

SWEETS

FROZEN KEY LIME PIE

Graham Cookie Ice Cream
Citrue Curd / Caramel Biscuit

CHOCOLATE TART
Chocolate Mousse / Chocolate Ganache / Gold Leaves

CREME BRULEE
Tapioca Pearls / Vanilla Bean / Cane Sugar

VEGAN CHEESECAKE ¢f

Coconut / Cashew / Dates / Almond / Passion Fruit

COCONUT SORBET gf
Coconut Flake / Coconut Milk Foam

White Chocolate Crumble

BERRY SORBET i

Fresh Berries / Berry Caramel
white chocolate crumble

VANILLA or CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM

Chef de Cuisine Diego Moles

please notify your server of any allergies when you order
“Prices in pesos / ‘16% Tax included / ‘Service not included

260

240

270

160

145

160



