

## **SWEETS**

FROZEN KEY LIME PIE	250
Graham Cookie Ice Cream	
Citrue Curd / Caramel Biscuit	
CHOCOLATE TART	260
Chocolate Mousse / Chocolate Ganache / Gold Leaves	
CREME BRULEE	240
Tapioca Pearls / Vanilla Bean / Cane Sugar	
VEGAN CHEESECAKE gf	270
Coconut / Cashew / Dates / Almond / Passion Fruit	·
COCONUT SORBET gf	160
Coconut Flake / Coconut Milk Foam	
White Chocolate Crumble	
BERRY SORBETgf	145
Fresh Berries / Berry Caramel	. •
white chocolate crumble	
VANILLA or CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM	160

## Chef de Cuisine Diego Moles

please notify your server of any allergies when you order \*Prices in pesos / \*16% Tax included / \*Service not included